
Yonatan Rotman
yzrotman@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9609
Body | MC 8756

Omar Shwaiki
oshwaiki@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9683 
Body | MC 8756

Lindsay Burrowes
lburrowes@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-2144 
Cardiothoracic | MC 8756

Brian Hurt
 brhurt@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-1104 
Cardiothoracic | MC 8756

Maram Alafif
malafif@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-6170
Neuro | MC 8749

Anass Hanouf
ahanouf@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9866
Neuro | MC 8749

Ahsan Khan
ahk007@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-0597 
Neuro | MC 8749

Victoria Vuong
vvuong@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-7545 
Neuro | MC 8749

Luke Wojdyla
lwojdyla@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-7648
Neuro | MC 8749

David Kakish
dmkakish@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-1574 
Women’s | MC 0846

Christopher Blackwell
chblackwell@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-8963
MSK | MC 8226

Diana Christensen
dichristensen@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9405 
MSK | MC 8226

Scott Cramer
secramer@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9571
MSK | MC 8226

Garrett Lim
galim@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9517 
MSK | MC 8226

Chelsea Sparks
chsparks@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-1856 
MSK | MC 8226

Danielle Yin
jayin@health.ucsd.edu
Pager: 619-290-1855 

MSK | MC 8226
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